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Miedzywojewoddzkie mistrzostwa mtodzikéw w biegach przetajowych
KONSKIE, 12 marca 2016

1,5 km mtodziczek

Karolina FIUTEK
Paulina KUPC
Wiktoria KONIECZNA
Monika STROJECKA
Weronika WALECIAK
Gabriela JAROS
Julia WDOWKA
Natalia CHMIEL
Natalia ZATORSKA
Julia KRZYSZTOFIK
Karolina FILIPOWSKA
Zofia BIALCZAK
Paulina MILEK
Kamila LEGIECKA
Weronika CICHA
Natalia KUPC

Aniela LIS

Daria OLESINSKA
Martyna BANCZYK
Lilanna WOJCIK
Wioletta FRANKOWSKA
Sylwia KAZIMIERCZAK
Wiktoria KWARCIAK
Natalia KIELEK
Joanna KACZMARCZYK
Emilia POLINCEUSZ
Wiktoria DROZD?

2,5 km mtodziczek

Julia SZYMKIEWICZ
Aleksandra DAWIDZIAK
Magdalena CIOLAK
Wiktoria JEDRZEJCZAK
Kinga SIEDLARZ
Katarzyna CZAPLA
Paula KOSMALA
Paulina KOWALEWSKA
Wiktoria tUCZYNSKA
Paulina WOLDER
Patrycja PAWLICKA
lga LEWINOWSKA
Kinga SLIWA

Julia WALCZAK
Wiktoria JOZWIK
Anna BIGOS

Jolanta KURCZYNISKA
Julia JANIC

Marta RESIAK

Sylwia BLAZEJEWSKA
Eliza KAZMIERCZAK

2001-04-06
2002-04-27
2001-09-05
2001-02-01
2002-03-26
2001-12-24
2001-01-19
2001-04-02
2002-03-10
2002-02-25
2001-08-28
2002-08-22
2002-03-14
2002-01-03
2001-05-01
2002-04-27
2002-09-28
2001-08-14
2001-05-31
2002-08-13
2002-03-08
2001-03-22
2002-03-24
2002-04-02
2001-07-06
2002-12-21
2002-01-23

2001-08-02
2002-05-08
2001-05-05
2001-05-01
2002-08-18
2001-04-27
2001-04-06
2001-08-05
2002-11-28
2002-05-20
2002-05-23
2002-08-08
2002-04-25
2002-04-11
2002-02-14
2002-05-04
2002-03-10
2001-01-16
2002-04-28
2002-02-17
2002-02-04

UMKS Nadir Jedrzejéw (SK)

LKS Omega Kleszczéw (LD)

BKL Betchatdéw (LD)

UMKS Nadir Jedrzejéw (SK)

UKS Orzet Dobryszyce (LD)

SSR Olimp Strawczyn (SK)

OLTS Opoczno Sport Team (LD)
KKL Kielce (SK)

UKS Lisy Zgierz (LD)

OLTS Opoczno Sport Team (LD)
RKS £6dz (LD)

MULKS MOS Sieradz (LD)
MULKS MOS Sieradz (LD)

LZS Sigma OSIR Staszéw (SK)
UMKS Nadir Jedrzejéw (SK)

LKS Omega Kleszczéw (LD)

BKL Betchatéw (LD)

UMKS Nadir Jedrzejéw (SK)
OLTS Opoczno Sport Team (LD)
RKS £od7 (LD)

MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka (LD)
UKS Btyskawica Domaniewice (LD)
LKB Rudnik (SK)

MULKS MOS Sieradz (LD)

LKS Omega Kleszczéw (LD)
UMLKS Pegaz Opoczno (LD)
LKB Rudnik (SK)

SSR Olimp Strawczyn (SK)

BKL Betchatdéw (LD)

MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka (LD)
RKS £6dz (LD)

SSR Olimp Strawczyn (SK)

KS Stoneczko Busko Zdrdj (SK)

LKB Rudnik (SK)

UMLKS Pegaz Opoczno (LD)

MULKS MOS Sieradz (LD)

SSR Olimp Strawczyn (SK)

MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka (LD)
KKL Kielce (SK)

SSR Olimp Strawczyn (SK)

MULKS MOS Sieradz (LD)

MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka (LD)
LUKS Boguszyce (LD)

SSR Olimp Strawczyn (SK)

KKL Kielce (SK)

SSR Olimp Strawczyn (SK)

LUKS Boguszyce (LD)

MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka (LD)

1/1249/15
1/0638/16
1/4813/15
1/5326/15
Z/1151/16
2/1958/15
1/0543/16
1/0878/16
1/0573/16
1/0537/16
1/2211/15
1/0466/16
1/0468/16
1/0767/16
1/0436/16
1/0637/16
Z/0170/16
1/0437/16
2/0536/16

1/0732/16
1/0749/16
1/0769/16
1/0467/16
1/4401/15
7/1155/16
Z/1016/16

1/1753/15
Z/0171/16
1/0729/16
1/2221/15
1/0557/16
1/0552/16
2/1255/15
1/2226/15
1/0465/16
2/1080/16
7/0738/16
2/0815/16
2/1078/16
1/0469/16
2/0730/16
2/0714/16
2/1075/16
2/0812/16
1/1076/16
Z/0710/16
2/0733/16

5:54
5:58
6:00
6:02
6:09
6:13
6:17
6:25
6:28
6:30
6:31
6:35
6:36
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:56
7:00
7:06
7:06
7:06
711
7:13
7:18
7:41
7:57
8:19

10:34
10:38
10:47
10:59
11:28
11:57
12:18
12:29
12:34
12:35
12:47
13:10
13:17
13:21
13:49
13:57
14:18
14:30
14:37
14:49
15:20
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86
46
56

235

603
25

385
36

29
159
319
138
31
119

140
112
120
116
183

53
370
371

55

54
137
107
184
114

2 km mtodzikéw

Kacper GOS

Jakub SZKUDLAREK
Adam MASACZYNSKI
Mateusz PAWLAK
Szymon SZYMANSKI
Antoni HASIURA
Jakub TOKARSKI
Tomasz AMBROZIK
Konrad CIOLAK

Aleksander MOKROWIECKI

Michat GEJO

Sebastian KWIATKOWSKI

Wojciech PAWLOWSKI
Michal STEPIEN
tukasz FLORCZAK
Mateusz PODSIEDLIK
Klaudiusz GRASZKA
Sergiusz URBANIAK
Dawid BANAS
Szymon MAKUCH
Jakub SOBURA
Artur MASTELARZ
Filip PAPROT

Kamil GAD

3 km miodzikéw

Jakub CZYZEWSKI
Wiktor BIERNACKI
tukasz ROGULSKI
Krzysztof WOJCIAK
Bartosz BERNACIAK
Kacper GRABOWICZ
Piofr OSET

Jakub KOZLOWSKI
Jakub RUSINOWSKI
Piotr SITAREK
Dominik KIESZEK
Michat DAMAZ
Mikotaj CHOJECKI
Wiktor JAKUBCZYK
Kajetan REBIS
Robert KLIMEK
Jakub JAKUBOWSKI
Jakub NIEWIADOMSKI
Marcel KOZLOWSKI
Bartosz SLIWINSKI
Maciej KIELAN
Kacper KUBIK

2001-01-29
2001-01-17
2001-02-05
2001-03-18
2001-07-05
2001-04-27
2001-10-30
2001-03-25
2001-02-19
2002-02-16
2001-10-28
2002-01-30
2002-05-08
2001-10-10
2002-11-10
2002-02-08
2001-10-17
2002-03-03
2002-03-25
2002
2002
2002-07-07
2002-11-25
2001-06-01

2001-03-31
2001-02-06
2001-05-14
2001-01-16
2001-05-06
2001-05-04
2001-05-08
2002-02-18
2001-03-30
2002-07-25
2002-05-02
2001-10-14
2002-12-17
2001-05-15
2001-05-05
2002-11-13
2002-10-21
2002-07-12
2002-11-22
2001-04-09
2001-09-24
2002-04-28

MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka (LD)
RKS todz (LD)

KKL Kielce (SK)

BKL Betchatdéw (LD)

STS Skarzysko-Kamienna (SK)

SL Salos-Wodna +6dz (LD)

OLTS Opoczno Sport Team (LD)

MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka (LD)
SSR Olimp Strawczyn (SK)

OLTS Opoczno Sport Team (LD)

UKS Btyskawica Domaniewice (LD)
UMLKS Pegaz Opoczno (LD)

MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka (LD)
UMLKS Pegaz Opoczno (LD)

RKS todz (LD)

LZS Sigma OSIR Staszéw (SK)

UKS Btyskawica Domaniewice (LD)

LKS Omega Kleszczéw (LD)

KS Stoneczko Busko Zdrdj (SK)

OSW Barycz (SK)

KKL Kielce (SK)

SSR Olimp Strawczyn (SK)

LKB Rudnik (SK)

SSR Olimp Strawczyn (SK)

RKS £6dz (LD)

KS Zeglina Sieradz (LD)

UMLKS Pegaz Opoczno (LD)

MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka (LD)
LKB Rudnik (SK)

UKS Btyskawica Domaniewice (LD)
RKS £6dz (LD)

MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka (LD)
MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka (LD)
MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka (LD)
MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka (LD)
MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka (LD)
LUKS Boguszyce (LD)

KKL Kielce (SK)

KKL Kielce (SK)

LUKS Boguszyce (LD)

LUKS Boguszyce (LD)

MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka (LD)
LKS Omega Kleszczéw (LD)

MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka (LD)
MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka (LD)
UKS Zaczek Potaniec (SK)

1/1878/15
1/6308/15
1/3631/15
1/4628/15
1/5991/15
1/5762/15
2/0535/16
1/0728/16
1/6359/15
2/0541/16
1/4034/15
2/1156/16
1/0739/16
1/6325/15

1/0768/16
7/0750/16
2/0639/16
7/0551/16

7/0880/16
2/0770/16
1/2367/15

1/2213/15
1/2253/15
1/2275/15
1/0742/16
1/1254/15
1/4035/15
1/2215/15
1/0737/16
2/1885/15
1/0740/16
1/0735/16
2/0731/16
Z/0711/16
1/0876/16
1/0877/16
2/0713/16
2/0712/16
1/0743/16
1/0640/16
1/0741/16
1/0734/16
Z/1105/16

7:47
7:57
8:05
8:12
8:18
8:21
8:25
8:56
9:00
9:02
9:11
9:13
9:21
9:23
9:25
9:35
9:38
9:44
9:44
9:45
9:46
10:31
10:37
10:59

12:35
12:37
12:37
12:58
13:04
13:36
13:47
14:24
14:45
14:51
14:53
14:55
14:59
14:59
15:21
15:26
15:32
15:35
15:36
16:04
16:11
17:24
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Punktacja klubowa:

MLUKS Rawa - Rawa Mazowiecka

RKS todz

SSR Olimp Strawczyn
KKL Kielce

UMLKS Pegaz Opoczno
UMKS Nadir Jedrzejow
BKL Betchatow

OLTS Opoczno Sport Team
MULKS MOS Sieradz

LKS Omega Kleszczéw
LUKS Boguszyce

LKB Rudnik

LZS Sigma OSIR Staszow
KS Zeglina Sieradz

UKS Btyskawica Domaniewice

SL Salos-Wodna todz

STS Skarzysko-Kamienna
KS Stoneczko Busko Zdrdj
UKS Lisy Zgierz

UKS Orzet Dobryszyce

Punktacja wojewddzka:
todzkie
Swietokrzyskie

Obsada sedziowska:

Sedzia Gtéwny Zawoddw
Kierownik Tras

Sedzia Gtéwny Biegdw
Starter

Delegat Techniczny PZLA

15 pkt
9 pkt
8 pkt
6 pkt
5 pkt
5 pkt
5 pkt
4 pkt
4 pkt
3 pkt
3 pkt
2 pkt
2 pkt
2 pkt
2 pkt
1 pkt
1 pkt
1 pkt
1 pkt
1 pkt

55 pkt
25 pkt

Piotr Piwowarczyk
Mariusz Brzozowicz
Rafat Pedrycz
Wojciech Michatowski

Tadeusz Swit



